
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:15

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - STEPHEN MARKS -
12:20:05.505 1 1:53.159 75.398 81 106 19

12:21:58.047 2 1:52.542 75.812 82 107 19

12:23:42.862 3 1:44.815 81.401 73 105 19

12:25:33.818 4 1:50.956 76.895 84 107 19

12:27:24.567 5 1:50.749 77.039 80 106 19

12:29:14.029 6 1:49.462 77.945 49 102 19

L2-04 - JACK JOAQUIN -
12:19:51.377 1 1:49.740 77.747 19 68 19

12:21:39.409 2 1:48.032 78.977 9 66 19

12:23:24.925 3 1:45.516 80.860 14 66 19

12:25:15.667 4 1:50.742 77.044 18 65 19

12:27:05.966 5 1:50.299 77.353 18 63 19

12:28:53.282 6 1:47.316 79.504 16 68 19

L2-05 - SUNNY DOWNEY -
12:19:57.766 1 1:48.554 78.597 44 92 19

12:21:44.871 2 1:47.105 79.660 42 93 19

12:23:30.904 3 1:46.033 80.466 41 92 19

L2-31 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
12:20:06.427 1 1:48.538 78.608 20 87 19

12:21:55.180 2 1:48.753 78.453 36 87 19

12:23:42.111 3 1:46.931 79.790 25 86 19

12:25:28.671 4 1:46.560 80.068 30 86 19

12:27:15.909 5 1:47.238 79.561 38 86 19

12:29:03.874 6 1:47.965 79.026 40 91 19

L2-36 - MIKE DIAZ -
12:20:37.096 1 1:49.548 77.884 62 99 19

12:22:25.029 2 1:47.933 79.049 62 97 19

12:24:12.475 3 1:47.446 79.407 60 98 19

12:26:01.441 4 1:48.966 78.300 63 100 19

12:27:49.363 5 1:47.922 79.057 37 94 19

L2-03 - MAURICE ABANES -
12:19:51.982 1 1:50.421 77.268 53 107 19

12:21:39.486 2 1:47.504 79.364 51 111 19

12:23:29.168 3 1:49.682 77.789 44 109 19

12:25:16.791 4 1:47.623 79.277 43 101 19

12:27:06.663 5 1:49.872 77.654 54 110 19

12:28:57.605 6 1:50.942 76.905 49 108 19

L2-25 - ILYA POPIK -
12:20:05.399 1 1:51.929 76.227 70 113 19

12:21:54.120 2 1:48.721 78.476 75 111 19

12:23:41.787 3 1:47.667 79.244 65 110 19

12:25:35.805 4 1:54.018 74.830 73 112 19

12:27:27.998 5 1:52.193 76.048 71 114 19

12:29:16.364 6 1:48.366 78.733 55 106 19

L2-23 - ANTHONY KOLESNIKOV -
12:20:09.756 1 1:47.825 79.128 25 90 19

12:22:04.773 2 1:55.017 74.180 20 91 19

12:23:56.884 3 1:52.111 76.103 59 107 19

L2-08 - MICHAEL BRASSIER -
12:19:39.153 1 1:49.090 78.211 27 70 19

12:21:32.963 2 1:53.810 74.967 47 99 19

12:23:20.814 3 1:47.851 79.109 29 80 19

12:25:12.600 4 1:51.786 76.324 22 78 19

12:27:06.112 5 1:53.512 75.164 26 81 19

12:28:57.804 6 1:51.692 76.389 73 101 19

L2-15 - PRAKASH THADANI -
12:19:58.776 1 1:54.739 74.360 77 111 19

12:21:47.274 2 1:48.498 78.637 73 110 19

12:23:37.988 3 1:50.714 77.063 56 110 19

12:25:30.142 4 1:52.154 76.074 70 110 19

12:27:47.818 5 2:17.676 61.972 79 110 19



L2-35 - LEE PAUL -

12:19:39.904 1 1:52.039 76.152 78 101 19

12:21:33.770 2 1:53.866 74.930 78 101 19

12:23:24.292 3 1:50.522 77.197 76 99 19

12:25:16.529 4 1:52.237 76.018 42 98 19

12:27:10.774 5 1:54.245 74.682 73 99 19

12:28:59.563 6 1:48.789 78.427 79 101 19

L2-34 - LO AUSTIN -
12:19:12.659 1 1:50.379 77.297 54 71 19

12:21:17.497 2 2:04.838 68.345 39 64 19

12:23:15.635 3 1:58.138 72.221 22 87 19

12:25:08.856 4 1:53.221 75.357 27 83 19

12:27:02.159 5 1:53.303 75.303 14 79 19

12:28:51.738 6 1:49.579 77.862 36 86 19

L2-11 - ALFREDO FIGUEROA -
12:20:01.326 1 1:49.648 77.813 54 96 19

12:21:59.861 2 1:58.535 71.979 38 88 19

12:23:56.055 3 1:56.194 73.429 58 100 19

L2-27 - ADRIANO SANDOVAL -
12:19:12.133 1 1:49.878 77.650 27 82 19

12:21:01.869 2 1:49.736 77.750 10 64 19

12:22:54.919 3 1:53.050 75.471 28 80 19

12:24:44.689 4 1:49.770 77.726 39 77 19

12:26:38.759 5 1:54.070 74.796 10 70 19

12:28:29.646 6 1:50.887 76.943 25 72 19

L3-09 - DAVID TSAI -
12:20:46.807 1 1:58.243 72.156 94 113 19

12:22:40.496 2 1:53.689 75.047 86 112 19

12:24:33.244 3 1:52.748 75.673 84 113 19

12:26:24.385 4 1:51.141 76.767 91 112 19

12:28:14.643 5 1:50.258 77.382 83 109 19

L2-06 - JON KIYOHARA -
12:19:31.506 1 1:53.840 74.947 30 84 19

12:21:22.081 2 1:50.575 77.160 68 98 19

12:23:16.989 3 1:54.908 74.251 80 104 19

12:25:11.001 4 1:54.012 74.834 81 100 19

12:27:06.250 5 1:55.249 74.031 56 97 19

12:28:58.898 6 1:52.648 75.740 61 88 19

L2-09 - RONALD ABELLA -
12:21:03.554 1 1:54.455 74.545 56 99 19

12:23:00.454 2 1:56.900 72.985 70 102 19

12:24:53.689 3 1:53.235 75.348 70 104 19

12:26:45.420 4 1:51.731 76.362 65 98 19

12:28:36.278 5 1:50.858 76.963 19 75 19

L3-10 - MELISSA IWATA -
12:20:46.604 1 1:57.907 72.362 104 115 19

12:22:41.446 2 1:54.842 74.293 86 113 19

12:24:33.559 3 1:52.113 76.102 88 112 19

12:26:25.824 4 1:52.265 75.999 85 112 19

12:28:16.692 5 1:50.868 76.956 83 113 19

L3-07 - SERGIO MENDEZ -
12:21:20.056 1 1:55.982 73.563 31 78 19

12:23:16.105 2 1:56.049 73.521 49 86 19

12:25:09.822 3 1:53.717 75.028 46 81 19

12:27:04.974 4 1:55.152 74.093 37 85 19

12:28:56.759 5 1:51.785 76.325 16 80 19

L2-01 - JOHN BURKE -
12:19:17.486 1 1:52.064 76.135 98 117 19

12:21:14.830 2 1:57.344 72.709 97 118 19

12:23:11.696 3 1:56.866 73.007 98 121 19

12:25:07.391 4 1:55.695 73.746 85 117 19

12:26:59.330 5 1:51.939 76.220 100 121 19

12:28:51.356 6 1:52.026 76.161 95 120 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:19:42.821 1 1:52.858 75.599 79 111 19

12:21:36.635 2 1:53.814 74.964 88 111 19

12:23:29.156 3 1:52.521 75.826 78 107 19



L2-38 - JEAN PIERRE CHANBONPIN -
12:19:31.296 1 1:52.935 75.548 35 101 19

12:21:39.233 2 2:07.937 66.689 50 105 19

12:23:37.327 3 1:58.094 72.248 39 101 19

12:25:33.161 4 1:55.834 73.657 54 104 19

L2-21 - THOMAS CARTER -
12:20:05.181 1 1:53.669 75.060 19 60 19

12:22:04.787 2 1:59.606 71.334 22 70 19

12:24:00.694 3 1:55.907 73.611 19 66 19

12:26:00.344 4 1:59.650 71.308 17 58 19

L2-14 - IAN TAM -
12:20:02.841 1 1:55.944 73.587 63 104 19

12:22:07.765 2 2:04.924 68.298 62 104 19

12:24:02.751 3 1:54.986 74.200 61 105 19

12:26:01.025 4 1:58.274 72.138 60 105 19

L2-28 - KATHY ZHAO -
12:19:36.755 1 1:54.998 74.193 64 99 19

12:21:33.208 2 1:56.453 73.266 46 97 19

12:24:09.161 3 2:35.953 54.709 81 100 19

12:26:05.711 4 1:56.550 73.205 72 100 19

12:28:03.976 5 1:58.265 72.143 44 95 19

L2-24 - VOLODYMYR PONOMARENKO -
12:21:12.645 1 2:02.816 69.470 51 99 19

12:23:11.989 2 1:59.344 71.491 54 91 19

12:25:10.900 3 1:58.911 71.751 47 99 19

12:27:13.350 4 2:02.450 69.677 54 93 19

12:29:13.793 5 2:00.443 70.838 15 93 19

L3-01 - BYRON GARAY -
12:21:33.159 1 2:01.517 70.212 54 109 19

12:23:33.788 2 2:00.629 70.729 85 110 19

12:25:33.306 3 1:59.518 71.387 82 109 19

12:27:35.921 4 2:02.615 69.584 85 110 19

L2-13 - BILL EMBREE -
12:21:14.298 1 2:01.985 69.943 75 106 19

12:23:15.339 2 2:01.041 70.489 75 107 19

12:25:16.574 3 2:01.235 70.376 63 109 19

12:27:17.282 4 2:00.708 70.683 80 107 19

12:29:17.024 5 1:59.742 71.253 81 108 19

L2-29 - MICHAEL YEH -
12:21:16.942 1 2:04.554 68.500 63 95 19

12:23:18.438 2 2:01.496 70.225 65 94 19

12:25:20.486 3 2:02.048 69.907 72 94 19

12:27:20.310 4 1:59.824 71.204 75 93 19

L2-16 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
12:20:30.562 1 2:02.675 69.550 45 91 19

12:22:34.400 2 2:03.838 68.896 42 86 19

12:24:37.501 3 2:03.101 69.309 41 93 19

12:26:38.747 4 2:01.246 70.369 50 96 19

L1-06 - LUKE ROMERO -
12:19:34.867 1 2:01.558 70.189 69 104 19

12:21:36.271 2 2:01.404 70.278 56 100 19

12:23:38.091 3 2:01.820 70.038 80 105 19

12:25:40.880 4 2:02.789 69.485 85 108 19

12:27:46.841 5 2:05.961 67.735 87 107 19

L2-07 - NICOLE MULLER -
12:21:01.974 1 2:05.183 68.156 84 113 19

12:23:05.654 2 2:03.680 68.984 85 113 19

12:25:08.946 3 2:03.292 69.202 85 113 19

12:27:12.162 4 2:03.216 69.244 86 112 19

12:29:13.794 5 2:01.632 70.146 72 117 19

L2-10 - ISHAEL DIAZ -
12:21:01.446 1 2:05.499 67.985 94 116 19

12:23:04.469 2 2:03.023 69.353 96 116 19

12:25:07.504 3 2:03.035 69.346 83 117 19

12:27:11.217 4 2:03.713 68.966 95 116 19

L2-02 - ADRIANO KIM -



12:19:59.581 1 2:09.839 65.712 9 75 19
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